
医療 ア：年齢調整後の医療費指数（3年平均）
R2 H31 H30

210013 岐阜市 1.0434925530651 1.0418286373587 1.0430698462044
210021 大垣市 1.0043544952258 0.9944429911992 0.9988937555366
210039 高山市 0.9120932839654 0.9182517412533 0.9254107804973
210047 多治見市 0.9751416894595 0.9656800032612 0.9676534836352
210054 関市 0.9806613022470 0.9947416372789 1.0002158614065
210062 中津川市 0.8955600694826 0.9083010446380 0.9138699121797
210070 美濃市 0.9733086175317 0.9769308537172 0.9967094069928
210088 瑞浪市 0.9642172953076 0.9582959600916 0.9797784825784
210096 羽島市 0.9807603036761 0.9807941655522 0.9764636856843
210104 恵那市 0.9582084803635 0.9539337093146 0.9615111391112
210112 美濃加茂市 0.9468536769750 0.9356884776187 0.9372831304206
210120 土岐市 0.9582659950028 0.9465846430632 0.9340188717595
210138 各務原市 0.9898783259748 0.9958125814731 0.9974374793718
210146 山県市 1.0271872888742 1.0202206928521 1.0262541597852
210153 瑞穂市 0.9381679208865 0.9486092996330 0.9592039856171
210161 本巣市 0.9616727279731 0.9665273223015 0.9675291244539
210179 飛騨市 0.9599803539946 0.9260969725852 0.9162005055219
210187 郡上市 0.9527552992480 0.9614641733482 0.9686945261104
210195 下呂市 1.0129340090477 1.0169604800260 1.0312585034763
210203 海津市 0.9944592641433 0.9749535593373 0.9939121852551
210526 岐南町 0.9738021897535 0.9704210002397 0.9875855901249
210534 笠松町 1.0978599229546 1.1244411091464 1.1367292479019
210583 養老町 1.0310213586616 1.0343288604570 1.0428457040853
210609 垂井町 1.0128654019898 1.0073607531316 1.0050270845958
210617 関ケ原町 1.0084553702921 1.0180415949883 1.0778655732041
210625 神戸町 0.9731805918080 0.9773372871247 0.9703692689060
210633 輪之内町 0.9870253120673 1.0036013890873 1.0032097764159
210641 安八町 0.9989957909506 0.9749752806995 0.9656332540258
210666 揖斐川町 1.0129977076893 0.9928853064174 0.9875682257472
210682 大野町 0.9485495288818 0.9387425420657 0.9413653445253
210690 池田町 0.9518539881346 0.9480368697450 0.9254596439803
210757 北方町 1.0063842292708 1.0495719537760 1.0773764138634
210971 坂祝町 0.9369404024820 0.9562172945179 0.9319037593998
210989 富加町 0.9961696922376 0.9686746663992 0.9698192996108
210997 川辺町 0.9386391274063 0.9884943632704 0.9844808366072
211003 七宗町 0.9499798117863 0.9222754562061 0.9834282925994
211011 八百津町 0.9897544820046 0.9948564991730 1.0035395445001
211029 白川町 0.9569164082413 0.9508613633807 0.9112606853150
211037 東白川村 1.0871861124222 1.1520582872203 1.1729579229000
211045 御嵩町 1.0928550185315 1.0640463054357 1.0140724225535
211052 可児市 0.9415058250676 0.9423473773498 0.9357600524963
211276 白川村 0.9728167402568 1.0433117263920 1.0055219460950

県計 41.2957079653345 41.4090062321269 41.5291487150512

最大 1.0978599229546 1.1520582872203 1.1729579229000
最小 0.8955600694826 0.9083010446380 0.9112606853150
格差 1.23 1.27 1.29
標準偏差 0.043286982 0.050126206 0.054767419

H28～H30の３か年平均 H27～H29の３か年平均 H26～H28の３か年平均

資料６



ア：年齢調整後の医療費指数（3年平均） 昇順

H30（H26～H28の3か年平均） H31（H27～H29の3か年平均） R2  （H28～H30の3か年平均）
1 中津川市 0.9138699121797 0.9083010446380 0.8955600694826
2 高山市 0.9254107804973 0.9182517412533 0.9120932839654
3 坂祝町 0.9319037593998 0.9562172945179 0.9369404024820
4 瑞穂市 0.9592039856171 0.9486092996330 0.9381679208865
5 川辺町 0.9844808366072 0.9884943632704 0.9386391274063
6 可児市 0.9357600524963 0.9423473773498 0.9415058250676
7 美濃加茂市 0.9372831304206 0.9356884776187 0.9468536769750
8 大野町 0.9413653445253 0.9387425420657 0.9485495288818
9 七宗町 0.9834282925994 0.9222754562061 0.9499798117863

10 池田町 0.9254596439803 0.9480368697450 0.9518539881346
11 郡上市 0.9686945261104 0.9614641733482 0.9527552992480
12 白川町 0.9112606853150 0.9508613633807 0.9569164082413
13 恵那市 0.9615111391112 0.9539337093146 0.9582084803635
14 土岐市 0.9340188717595 0.9465846430632 0.9582659950028
15 飛騨市 0.9162005055219 0.9260969725852 0.9599803539946
16 本巣市 0.9675291244539 0.9665273223015 0.9616727279731
17 瑞浪市 0.9797784825784 0.9582959600916 0.9642172953076
18 白川村 1.0055219460950 1.0433117263920 0.9728167402568
19 神戸町 0.9703692689060 0.9773372871247 0.9731805918080
20 美濃市 0.9967094069928 0.9769308537172 0.9733086175317
21 岐南町 0.9875855901249 0.9704210002397 0.9738021897535
22 多治見市 0.9676534836352 0.9656800032612 0.9751416894595
23 関市 1.0002158614065 0.9947416372789 0.9806613022470
24 羽島市 0.9764636856843 0.9807941655522 0.9807603036761
25 輪之内町 1.0032097764159 1.0036013890873 0.9870253120673
26 八百津町 1.0035395445001 0.9948564991730 0.9897544820046
27 各務原市 0.9974374793718 0.9958125814731 0.9898783259748
28 海津市 0.9939121852551 0.9749535593373 0.9944592641433
29 富加町 0.9698192996108 0.9686746663992 0.9961696922376
30 安八町 0.9656332540258 0.9749752806995 0.9989957909506
31 大垣市 0.9988937555366 0.9944429911992 1.0043544952258
32 北方町 1.0773764138634 1.0495719537760 1.0063842292708
33 関ケ原町 1.0778655732041 1.0180415949883 1.0084553702921
34 垂井町 1.0050270845958 1.0073607531316 1.0128654019898
35 下呂市 1.0312585034763 1.0169604800260 1.0129340090477
36 揖斐川町 0.9875682257472 0.9928853064174 1.0129977076893
37 山県市 1.0262541597852 1.0202206928521 1.0271872888742
38 養老町 1.0428457040853 1.0343288604570 1.0310213586616
39 岐阜市 1.0430698462044 1.0418286373587 1.0434925530651
40 東白川村 1.1729579229000 1.1520582872203 1.0871861124222
41 御嵩町 1.0140724225535 1.0640463054357 1.0928550185315
42 笠松町 1.1367292479019 1.1244411091464 1.0978599229546
43 県平均 0.9887892551203 0.9859287198125 0.9832311420318
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年齢調整後の医療費指数（3年平均）
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